DF-62007:B • 7/15/2019 — Page 1 of 2
AD365/-IV and AD365A/-IV
Multi-Criteria Photo/Thermal/Infrared
Detectors
Addressable Devices
DF-62007:B
General Description
The AD365/-IV and AD365A/-IV are plug-in addressable multi-crite-

©2019 by Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use of this
document is strictly prohibited.
Ordering Information
“-IV” suffix indicates support of LiteSpeed and CLIP.
AD365: Multi-criteria photoelectric, thermal and infrared smoke
detector, LiteSpeed, UL listed, white. For ivory, order AD365-IV
(LiteSpeed and CLIP).
AD365A: Multi-criteria photoelectric, thermal and infrared smoke
detector, LiteSpeed, ULC listed, white. For ivory, order AD365A-IV
(LiteSpeed and CLIP).
BASES
B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white
B501-WHITE-BP: 4" mounting base, white, 10-pack
B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory
B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black
B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, white (For ULC, order B300A-6)
B300-6-BP: 6" Flanged mounting base, white, 10-pack
B300-6-IV: 6" Flanged mounting base, ivory (For ULC, order B300A-
6-IV)
B200S-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base, white (For ULC,
order B200SA-WH)
B200S-IV: Intelligent addressable sounder base, ivory (For ULC,
order B200SA-IV)
B200S-LF-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base, low-fre-
quency, white, UL-listed
B200S-LF-IV: Intelligent addressable sounder base, low-frequency,
ivory, UL-listed
B224BI-WH: Isolator base, white (For ULC, order B224BIA-WH)
B224BI-IV: Isolator base, ivory (For ULC, order B224BIA-IV)
B224RB-WH: Relay base, white (For ULC, order B224RBA-WH)
B224RB-IV: Relay base, ivory (For ULC, order B224RBA-IV)
ACCESSORIES
SMB600: Surface mounting kit (flanged)
TR300: Trim ring, white
TR300-IV: Trim ring, ivory